
MSBG Full District List
District Name
 Director Email Address Phone Alternate Contact Alternate email Schools Enrollment

MSBG-E

Abby Kelley
Foster Charter
Public School

Stephanie
Collins

scollins@akfcs.org 6 New Bond
Street

Worcester, MA
01606

(508)
854-
8400
x4645

    1 1,427

Acton-
Boxborough
Regional
Schools

Kirsten Nelson knelson@abschools.org 16 Charter Road

Acton, MA
01720

(978)
264-
4700
x3221

Kirstin Lynch klynch@abschools.org 8 5,498

Acushnet Public
Schools

Jeanne Sheridan jeannesheridan@acushnetschools.us 708 Middle
Road

Acushnet, MA
02743

(508)
998-
7943

    2 950

Andover Public
Schools

Gail Koutroubas gkoutroubas@aps1.net 80 Shawsheen
Road

Andover, MA
01810

(978)
247-
5520

Taylor Pirog taylor.pirog@andoverma.us 9 5,924

Arlington Public
Schools

Denise Boucher dboucher@arlington.k12.ma.us 869 Mass Ave.

Arlington, MA
02476

(781)
316-
3643

Sharon Malone smalone@arlington.k12.ma.us 10 6,365

Ashland Public
Schools

Regina
Wilkinson

rwilkinson@ashland.k12.ma.us 87 West Union
Street

Ashland, MA
01721

(508)
881-
0165

Regina Wilkinson rwilkinson@ashland.k12.ma.us 5 2,857

Assabet Valley
Regional
Technical High
School

Rachael Boland rboland@assabet.org 215 Fitchburg
Street

Marlboro, MA
01752

(508)
485-
9430
x1215

Rachael Boland rboland@assabet.org 1 1,113

Auburn Public
Schools

Janice King jking@auburn.k12.ma.us 5 West Street

Auburn, MA
01501

(508)
832-
7755
x2240

    5 2,547

mailto:scollins@akfcs.org
tel:5088548400
mailto:knelson@abschools.org
tel:9782644700
mailto:klynch@abschools.org
mailto:jeannesheridan@acushnetschools.us
tel:5089987943
mailto:gkoutroubas@aps1.net
tel:9782475520
mailto:taylor.pirog@andoverma.us
mailto:dboucher@arlington.k12.ma.us
tel:7813163643
mailto:smalone@arlington.k12.ma.us
mailto:rwilkinson@ashland.k12.ma.us
tel:5088810165
mailto:rwilkinson@ashland.k12.ma.us
mailto:rboland@assabet.org
tel:5084859430
mailto:rboland@assabet.org
mailto:jking@auburn.k12.ma.us
tel:5088327755
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Bellingham
Public Schools

Liz Bell lbell@bpsdk12.org 130 Blackstone
Street

Bellingham, MA
02019

(508)
883-
0744

    5 2,205

Belmont
Schools

Dustin O'Brien dobrien@belmont.k12.ma.us 221 Concord
Ave.

Belmont, MA
02478

(617)
993-
5871

    6 4,600

Berlin-Boylston Lauren Staples lstaples@bbrsd.org 215 Main Street

Boylston, MA
01505

(508)
869-
2333
x2346

    3 1,064

Billerica Public
Schools

April Laskey alaskey@billericak12.com Billerica Schools
Nutrition
Services

35 River Street

Billerica, MA
01821

(978)
528-
8782

Cheryl Green cgreen@billericak12.com 8 4,340

Blackstone-
Millville RSD

Maureen
Gonsalves

mgonsalves@bmrsd.net 35 Federal St

Blackstone, MA
01504

(508)
876-
0193
x4

Lora Rayos lrayos@bmrsd.net 4 1,740

Braintree Public
Schools

Sarah Coughlin sarah.coughlin@braintreeschools.org 128 Town Street

Braintree, MA
02184

(781)
848-
4000
x7045

Alexa Downs alexa.downs@braintreeschools.org 10 5,385

Brookline Public
Schools

Sasha Palmer sasha_palmer@psbma.org 333 Washington
Street

Brookline, MA
02445

(617)
730-
2499

  tess-washburn@psbma.org 10 7,665

Cambridge
Public Schools

Mellissa
Honeywood

mhoneywood@cpsd.us 158 Spring
Street

Cambridge, MA
02141

(617)
349-
6858

Anthony Grein agrein@cpsd.us 13 6,519

Danvers Public
Schools

Emily Cook cook@danvers.org 60 Cabot Road

Danvers, MA
01923

(978)
777-
8925
x2388

Debra Hines debrahines@danvers.org 8 3,217

mailto:lbell@bpsdk12.org
tel:5088830744
mailto:dobrien@belmont.k12.ma.us
tel:6179935871
mailto:lstaples@bbrsd.org
tel:5088692333
mailto:alaskey@billericak12.com
tel:9785288782
mailto:cgreen@billericak12.com
mailto:mgonsalves@bmrsd.net
tel:5088760193
mailto:lrayos@bmrsd.net
mailto:sarah.coughlin@braintreeschools.org
tel:7818484000
mailto:alexa.downs@braintreeschools.org
mailto:sasha_palmer@psbma.org
tel:6177302499
mailto:tess-washburn@psbma.org
mailto:mhoneywood@cpsd.us
tel:6173496858
mailto:agrein@cpsd.us
mailto:cook@danvers.org
tel:9787778925
mailto:debrahines@danvers.org
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Dartmouth
Public Schools

Jeanne Sheridan jeannesheridan@dartmouthschools.org 8 Bush Street

Dartmouth, MA
02747

  Clarinda Alves clarindaalves@dartmouthschools.org 6 3,679

Dedham Public
Schools

Jeanne Johnson jeannej@dedham.k12.ma.us 140 Whiting
Ave.

Dedham, MA
02026

(781)
310-
1901

Laura O'Leary loleary@dedham.k12.ma.us 7 2,700

Dracut Public
Schools

Patricia
Puntumapanitch

ppuntumapanitch@dracutps.org 1540 Lakeview
Ave.

Dracut, MA
01826

(978)
957-
1500
x1651

Donna Cochrane dcochrane@dracutps.org 6 3,626

Franklin Public
Schools

Tom Houle houlet@franklinps.net 218 Oak Street

Franklin, MA
02038

(508)
613-
1478

    6 4,571

Gloucester
Public Schools

Martha Jo
Fleming

mjfleming@gloucesterschools.com 2 Blackburn
Drive

Gloucester, MA
01930

(978)
281-
9806

    7 2,683

Greater
Lawrence
Technical School

Mary Beth
Ringland

mringland@glts.net 57 River Road

Andover, MA
01810

(978)
686-
0194
x5047

Diane Maffa dmaffa@glts.net 1 1,631

Harvard Public
Schools

Eleni Burns eburns@psharvard.org 27A
Massachusetts
Avenue

Harvard, MA
01451

(978)
456-
4140

    2 1,014

Hingham
Schools

Kimberly Smyth ksmyth@hinghamschools.org 19 Fort Hill St.

Building 132
Hingham, MA
02043

(781)
804-
2567

Brenna Gilmartin bgilmartin@hinghamschools.org 6 4,229

Holliston Public
Schools

Lynne Koenig koenigl@holliston.k12.ma.us 370 Hollis
Street.

Holliston, MA
01746

(508)
429-
0673

Lynne Koenig koenigl@holliston.k12.ma.us 3 2,796

mailto:jeannesheridan@dartmouthschools.org
mailto:clarindaalves@dartmouthschools.org
mailto:jeannej@dedham.k12.ma.us
tel:7813101901
mailto:loleary@dedham.k12.ma.us
mailto:ppuntumapanitch@dracutps.org
tel:9789571500
mailto:dcochrane@dracutps.org
mailto:houlet@franklinps.net
tel:5086131478
mailto:mjfleming@gloucesterschools.com
tel:9782819806
mailto:mringland@glts.net
tel:9786860194
mailto:dmaffa@glts.net
mailto:eburns@psharvard.org
tel:9784564140
mailto:ksmyth@hinghamschools.org
tel:7818042567
mailto:bgilmartin@hinghamschools.org
mailto:koenigl@holliston.k12.ma.us
tel:5084290673
mailto:koenigl@holliston.k12.ma.us
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Ipswich Public
Schools

Meghan
Persson

mpersson@ipsk12.net One Lord
Square

Ipswich, MA
01938

(978)
356-
2935

    3 1,768

Keefe Regional
Technical School

Susan Brown sbrown@jpkeefehs.org 750 Winter
Street

Framingham,
MA 01702

(508)
416-
2100

    1 850

King Philip
Regional

Mary Ann
Reynolds

reynoldsm@kingphilip.org 201 Franklin
Street

Wrentham, MA
02093

(508)
384-
1000
x3338

    2 2,032

Littleton Public
Schools

Leah Botko lbotko@littletonps.org PO Box 1486

Littleton, MA
01460

(978)
771-
8620

MaryLou Devellis mdevellis@littletonps.org 5 1,567

Lynnfield Public
Schools

Jim McCarthy mccarthyjam@lynnfield.k12.ma.us 505 Main Street

Lynnfield, MA
01940

(781)
334-
7320

    4 2,180

Methuen Public
Schools

Robert Frati rtfrati@methuen.k12.ma.us 10 Diston Pl.

Methuen, MA
01844

(978)
722-
6010

    5 6,549

Middleboro
Public Schools

Rebecca Bagnell rbagnell@middleboro.k12.ma.us 30 Forest Street

Middleborough,
MA 02346

(508)
946-
2036

    5 2,900

Milford Public
Schools

Carla Tuttle ctuttle@milfordma.com 31 West
Fountain Street

Milford, MA
01757

(508)
634-
2390

    5 4,201

Milton Public
Schools

Jacqueline
Morgan

jmorgan@miltonps.org 25 Gile Road

Milton, MA
02186

(617)
898-
1051

Kim Golden kgolden@miltonps.org 5 4,318

Nashoba
Regional

John Overcash jovercashjr@nrsd.net 50 Mechanic
Street

Bolton, MA
01740

(978)
779-
0539
x3045

    5 3,070

mailto:mpersson@ipsk12.net
tel:9783562935
mailto:sbrown@jpkeefehs.org
tel:5084162100
mailto:reynoldsm@kingphilip.org
tel:5083841000
mailto:lbotko@littletonps.org
tel:9787718620
mailto:mdevellis@littletonps.org
mailto:mccarthyjam@lynnfield.k12.ma.us
tel:7813347320
mailto:rtfrati@methuen.k12.ma.us
tel:9787226010
mailto:rbagnell@middleboro.k12.ma.us
tel:5089462036
mailto:ctuttle@milfordma.com
tel:5086342390
mailto:jmorgan@miltonps.org
tel:6178981051
mailto:kgolden@miltonps.org
mailto:jovercashjr@nrsd.net
tel:9787790539
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Nashoba Valley
Technical High
School

Wendy Bonnell wbonnell@nashobatech.net 100 Littleton
Road

Westford, MA
01886

(978)
692-
4711
x14142

Michelle Shepard mshepard@nashobatech.net 1 716

Needham
Schools

Colin Boisvert colin_boisvert@needham.k12.ma.us 1330 Highland
Ave

Needham, MA
02492

(781)
455-
0400
x11216

Jen Tuttelman jen_tuttelman@needham.k12.ma.us 8 5,485

Norfolk Public
Schools

Shelly
Bernardini

bernardini@norfolk.k12.ma.us 70 Boardman
Street

Norfolk, MA
02056

      2 987

North Attleboro
Public Schools

Heather Baril hbaril@naschools.net 6 Morse Street

North
Attleboro, MA
02760

(508)
643-
2104

Shannon George sgeorge@naschools.net 7 3,866

Old Sturbridge
Academy

Sarah Griswold-
Hall

sgriswold-hall@osacharter.org 2 Old
Sturbridge
Village Road

Sturbridge, MA
01566

(774)
922-
1840

Alexis Conte aconte@osv.org 1 300

Plainville Public
Schools

Shelly
Bernardini

sbernardini@plainville.k12.ma.us 72 Messenger
Street

Plainville, MA
02762

(508)
699-
1329

    2 775

Reading Public
Schools

Danielle Collins danielle.collins@reading.k12.ma.us 62 Oakland
Road

Reading, MA
01867

(781)
942-
9134

Olivia Marks olivia.marks@reading.k12.ma.us 8 3,763

Scituate Public
Schools

David Stevens dstevens@scit.org 460 First Parish
Road

Scituate, MA
02066

(781)
545-
8750
x144

    6 2,923

Silver Lake
Regional &
Kingston Public
& Halifax

Megan
Ahrenholz

mahrenholz@slrsd.org 256 Pembroke
Street

Kingston, MA
02364

(781)
582-
3556

Charlene
Coulstring

ccoulstring@slrsd.org 6 3,509

mailto:wbonnell@nashobatech.net
tel:9786924711
mailto:mshepard@nashobatech.net
mailto:colin_boisvert@needham.k12.ma.us
tel:7814550400
mailto:jen_tuttelman@needham.k12.ma.us
mailto:bernardini@norfolk.k12.ma.us
mailto:hbaril@naschools.net
tel:5086432104
mailto:sgeorge@naschools.net
mailto:sgriswold-hall@osacharter.org
tel:7749221840
mailto:aconte@osv.org
mailto:sbernardini@plainville.k12.ma.us
tel:5086991329
mailto:danielle.collins@reading.k12.ma.us
tel:7819429134
mailto:olivia.marks@reading.k12.ma.us
mailto:dstevens@scit.org
tel:7815458750
mailto:mahrenholz@slrsd.org
tel:7815823556
mailto:ccoulstring@slrsd.org


District Name
 Director Email Address Phone Alternate Contact Alternate email Schools Enrollment

Somerville
Public Schools

Lauren Mancini lmancini@k12.somerville.ma.us 8 Bonair St.

Somerville, MA
02145

(617)
625-
6600
x6087

Pauline Uccello puccello@k12.somerville.ma.us 10 5,456

South Shore
Regional Vo-
Tech

Deborah Beary dbeary@ssvotech.org 476 Webster
Street

Hanover, MA
02339

(781)
878-
8822
x423

    1 625

Stoughton
Public Schools

Ed Gilbert e_gilbert@stoughtonschools.org 211 Cushing
Street

Stoughton, MA
02072

(781)
297-
1051
x1

    7 3,775

Wachusett
Regional School
District

Margaret
Barton

margaret_barton@wrsd.net 1745 Main St.

Jefferson, MA
01522

(508)
829-
1670
x278

    11 6,967

Wakefield
Schools

Danielle Collins danielle.collins@wpsk12.org 60 Farm Street

Wakefield, MA
01880

(781)
246-
6440
x6904

Sandy Teixeira sandra.teixeira@wpsk12.org 7 3,335

Waltham Public
Schools

April Liles aprilliles@walthampublicschools.org 617 Lexington
St.

Waltham, MA
02452

(781)
314-
5495

Kristen Perez kristenperez@walthampublicschools.org 10 5,910

Watertown
Public Schools

Brandon Rabbitt brandon.rabbitt@watertown.k12.ma.us 50 Columbia
Street

Watertown, MA
02472

(617)
926-
7756

    5 2,391

Whitman-
Hanson RSD

Nadine
Doucette

doucette.nadine@whrsd.org 610 Franklin
Street

Whitman, MA
02382

(781)
618-
7477

Tina Smith smith.alcina@whrsd.org 6 3,950

Wrentham
Public Schools

Shelly
Bernardini

bernardinis@wrenthamschools.org 120 Taunton
Street

Wrentham, MA
02093

(508)
384-
5430

Maura Crowley crowleym@wrenthamschools.org 2 855

MSBG-W

mailto:lmancini@k12.somerville.ma.us
tel:6176256600
mailto:puccello@k12.somerville.ma.us
mailto:dbeary@ssvotech.org
tel:7818788822
mailto:e_gilbert@stoughtonschools.org
tel:7812971051
mailto:margaret_barton@wrsd.net
tel:5088291670
mailto:danielle.collins@wpsk12.org
tel:7812466440
mailto:sandra.teixeira@wpsk12.org
mailto:aprilliles@walthampublicschools.org
tel:7813145495
mailto:kristenperez@walthampublicschools.org
mailto:brandon.rabbitt@watertown.k12.ma.us
tel:6179267756
mailto:doucette.nadine@whrsd.org
tel:7816187477
mailto:smith.alcina@whrsd.org
mailto:bernardinis@wrenthamschools.org
tel:5083845430
mailto:crowleym@wrenthamschools.org
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Agawam Public
Schools

Liz Moulton emoulton@agawamed.org 1305
Springfield
Street

Feeding Hills,
MA 01030

(413)
821-
0559

    7 3,585

Athol Royalston
Regional

Carolyn Brown cbrown@arrsd.org 2363 Main
Street

Athol, MA
01331

(978)
249-
2438

    4 1,453

Belchertown
Public Schools

Barrett Grazioso bgrazioso@belchertownps.org 14 Maple Street

Belchertown,
MA 01007

(413)
323-
0442

    5 2,267

Central
Berkshire
Regional School
District

John Tranfaglia jtranfaglia@cbrsd.org 35 Fox Drive

Dalton, MA
01226

(413)
684-
1307

    4 1,430

East
Longmeadow

Lori Pahl lori.pahl@eastlongmeadowma.gov 180 Maple
Street

East
Longmeadow,
MA 01028

(413)
525-
5450
x7980

Mary Quick mary.quick@eastlongmeadowma.gov 5 2,620

Franklin County
Technical School

Liz Bouchard ebouchard@fcts.us 82 Industrial
Blvd

Turners Falls,
MA 01376

(413)
863-
9561
x289

    2 600

Frontier
Regional and
Union 38

Geoffrey
McDonald

geoffrey.mcdonald@frsu38.org 113 North Main
Street

Office C101

South Deerfield,
MA 01373

(413)
665-
1155

    5 1,406

Gateway
Regional School
District

Tasha Hartley thartley@grsd.org 12 Littleville
Road

Huntington, MA
01050

(413)
685-
1005

Stephanie Fisk sfisk@grsd.org 3 727

Gill-Montague
Regional School
District

Joanne Blier,
Acting Director

joanne.blier@gmrsd.org 35 Crocker Ave,

Turners Falls,
MA 01376

(413)
863-
3251

Joanne Blier joanne.blier@gmrsd.org 4 933

mailto:emoulton@agawamed.org
tel:4138210559
mailto:cbrown@arrsd.org
tel:9782492438
mailto:bgrazioso@belchertownps.org
tel:4133230442
mailto:jtranfaglia@cbrsd.org
tel:4136841307
mailto:lori.pahl@eastlongmeadowma.gov
tel:4135255450
mailto:mary.quick@eastlongmeadowma.gov
mailto:ebouchard@fcts.us
tel:4138639561
mailto:geoffrey.mcdonald@frsu38.org
tel:4136651155
mailto:thartley@grsd.org
tel:4136851005
mailto:sfisk@grsd.org
mailto:joanne.blier@gmrsd.org
tel:4138633251
mailto:joanne.blier@gmrsd.org
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Greenfield
Public Schools

Greta
Swachman

greshw1@gpsk12.org 195 Federal
Street

Suite 100

Greenfield,
Massachusetts
01301

(413)
772-
1335

Joan Bitters joabit1@gpsk12.org 6 1,951

Hadley Public
Schools

Diane Zak,
S.N.S.

dzak@hadleyschools.org 131 Russell
Street

Hadley, MA
01035

(413)
582-
6444

    2 517

Hampden-
Wilbraham

Julie Dougal jdougal@hwrsd.org 621 Main Street

Wilbraham, MA
01095

(413)
279-
3808

Dawn Barillaro dbarillaro@hwrsd.org 6 2,872

Hampshire
Regional School
District

Carol Inman cinman2@hr-k12.org 19 Stage Road

Westhampton,
MA 01027

(413)
527-
7200

    6 1,697

Hatfield Schools John Halpin jhalpin@hatfieldps.net 33 Main Street

Hatfield, MA
01038

(413)
247-
5010

Riley Malinowski rmalinowski@hatfieldps.net 2 383

Lee Public
Schools

Lorraine
Goodfellow

lmgoodfellow@leepublicschools.net 300 Greylock
Street

Lee, MA 01238

(413)
243-
2780

    2 713

Lenox Public
Schools

Lorraine
Goodfellow

lgoodfellow@lenoxps.org 6 Walker Street

Lenox, MA
01240

(413)
637-
5562

    2 776

Ludlow Public
Schools

Kelley
McGregor

k_mcgregor@ludlowps.org 63 Chestnut
Street

Ludlow, MA
01056

(413)
583-
5612

    5 2,714

Monson Public
Schools

Alan Hogan hogana@monsonschools.com 43 Margaret
Street

Monson, MA
01057

(413)
267-
4158

Tracy Blanchard blanchardt@monsonschools.com 3 815

North Adams
Public Schools

Cory Nicholas cnicholas@napsk12.org 10 Main Street

2nd floor

North Adams,
MA 01247

(413)
776-
1631
x_____

    4 1,257

mailto:greshw1@gpsk12.org
tel:4137721335
mailto:joabit1@gpsk12.org
mailto:dzak@hadleyschools.org
tel:4135826444
mailto:jdougal@hwrsd.org
tel:4132793808
mailto:dbarillaro@hwrsd.org
mailto:cinman2@hr-k12.org
tel:4135277200
mailto:jhalpin@hatfieldps.net
tel:4132475010
mailto:rmalinowski@hatfieldps.net
mailto:lmgoodfellow@leepublicschools.net
tel:4132432780
mailto:lgoodfellow@lenoxps.org
tel:4136375562
mailto:k_mcgregor@ludlowps.org
tel:4135835612
mailto:hogana@monsonschools.com
tel:4132674158
mailto:blanchardt@monsonschools.com
mailto:cnicholas@napsk12.org
tel:4137761631
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Northampton
Public Schools

Mistelle Hannah mhannah@northampton-k12.us 100 Bridge
Road

Florence, MA
01062

(413)
587-
1487

Debbie Zuchowski
(AP)

dzuchowski@northampton-k12.us 6 2,793

Orange
Elementary
School District

Jacki Dillenback jdillenback@rcmahar.org 59 Dexter Street

Orange, MA
01364

(978)
544-
1127

Tammy Woodard tammywoodard@orange-elem.org 2 600

Palmer Public
Schools

Emily McIntosh-
Patnoe

emcintosh-patnoe@palmerschools.org 4105 Main
Street

Palmer, MA
01069

(413)
283-
6511

    2 1,291

Pathfinder
Regional
Vocational
Technical High
School

Tony Bishop bishop@pathfindertech.org 240 Sykes Street

Palmer, MA
01069

(413)
283-
9701

    1 614

Pioneer Valley
Regional

Michael
Onorato

onoratom@pvrsdk12.org 97 F. Sumner
Turner Road

Northfield, MA
01360

(413)
498-
2911

    3 657

Ralph C. Mahar
RSD

Jacki Dillenback jdillenback@rcmahar.org 507 S. Main
Street

Orange, MA
01364

(978)
544-
2542
x207

Doug Jillson djillson@rcmahar.org 1 640

Smith
Vocational and
Agricultural
High School

Heather Bouley hbouley@smithtec.org 80 Locust Street

Northampton,
MA 01060

(413)
587-
1414
x3456

    1 548

South Hadley Matthew
Hoagland

mhoagland@shschools.com 100 Mosier
Street

SOUTH
HADLEY, MA
01075

(413)
534-
1995

Cindy Roy croy@shschools.com 4 1,975

Southern
Berkshire
Regional School
District

Jeremy Wells jwells@sbrsd.org 491 Berkshire
School Road

Sheffield, MA
01257

(413)
248-
0727

    1 650

mailto:mhannah@northampton-k12.us
tel:4135871487
mailto:dzuchowski@northampton-k12.us
mailto:jdillenback@rcmahar.org
tel:9785441127
mailto:tammywoodard@orange-elem.org
mailto:emcintosh-patnoe@palmerschools.org
tel:4132836511
mailto:bishop@pathfindertech.org
tel:4132839701
mailto:onoratom@pvrsdk12.org
tel:4134982911
mailto:jdillenback@rcmahar.org
tel:9785442542
mailto:djillson@rcmahar.org
mailto:hbouley@smithtec.org
tel:4135871414
mailto:mhoagland@shschools.com
tel:4135341995
mailto:croy@shschools.com
mailto:jwells@sbrsd.org
tel:4132480727


District Name
 Director Email Address Phone Alternate Contact Alternate email Schools Enrollment

Ware Public
Schools

Jeff Nicholas jnicholas@ware.k12.ma.us 237 West Street

Ware,
Massachusetts
01082

(413)
967-
5248

Terry Moriarty tmoriarty@ware.k12.ma.us 3 1,189

West Springfield
Public Schools

Laura Amedeo lamedeo@wsps.org 23 Central
Street

West
Springfield, MA
01089

(413)
263-
3180
x_____

    9 3,913

Westfield Public
Schools

Rachel Kania rachel.kania@schoolsofwestfield.org 59 Court Street
Suite B10

Westfield, MA
01085

(413)
572-
6493

Kristine Sporbert k.sportbert@schoolsofwestfield.org 10 5,105

            Total 412 224,059

mailto:jnicholas@ware.k12.ma.us
tel:4139675248
mailto:tmoriarty@ware.k12.ma.us
mailto:lamedeo@wsps.org
tel:4132633180
mailto:rachel.kania@schoolsofwestfield.org
tel:4135726493
mailto:k.sportbert@schoolsofwestfield.org

